Stand-alone Data Logger
Option Allows Data to be
Saved to Removable SD
Memory
Accepts 16 Fully Isolated
DI-8B Plug-In Amplifiers
Sample Rates from
0.0017Hz up to 14,400Hz

(MMC) Memories. For use with Stand-alone models.
101014-CR
Ordering Guide
Isolation (via DI-8B Modules)
Input-to-Output: 1000VDC/Peak AC
Channel-to-Channel: 500VDC/Peak AC
Digital I/O
Bits: 8 bi-directional ports
Input voltage levels: Min. required “1” 2V; Max allowed “0” 0.8V
Ethernet Interface (optional Ethernet to USB converter available)
Type: 10/100Base-T
Connector: RJ-45
Protocol: TCP/IP
Server Type: DHCP or Fixed IP
Removable Memory (Stand-alone models)
Type: Standard SD (not SDHD or SDxC). Minimum
speed of 13x. For sample rates above 2kHz SD
speed should be 133x or higher.
Capacity: 16MB to 2GB
Real Time Clock (Stand-alone models)
Type: Date, hour, minute, second
Resolution: 1 second
Accuracy: 20 ppm
Transfer Rate to PC
Real Time: up to 4,800 samples per second
From Memory Card: up to 3,000 samples per second
General
Panel indicators: Mode LED
Panel Controls: Control push button (Stand-alone models)
Panel Slots: Accepts MMC/SD-type flash memory
Input connectors: Four, removable sixteen position terminal blocks
Operating Environment: 0°C to 70°C
Enclosure: Aluminum base with steel wrap-around. Removable
aluminum top hatch for 8B module installation.
Dimensions: 7.29W × 9L × 1.52H in. (18.52W × 22.86L × 3.86H cm.)
Weight: 2 lbs. 10 oz. (1.19 kg) + DI-8B modules
Power Requirements: 9 to 36 VDC, 2.5 watts + 8B modules
Indicators
Stand-alone models: Three-color LED indicating Record, Standby, and Error
Standard models: Power LED